In accordance with

Rules6.2,6.3 &6.5 of I_ I QO 2

the Insolvency (England

soleg ¥ P9 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

o

Companies House

WEDNESDAY

IR

09/08/2017 #4
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1|
Company number ’_TIO_M_FFFE’?

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ’ Emporium Reviews Limited

bold black capitals.

u Liquidator's name

Ful! forename(s) l Jeffrey Mark

surname | Brenner

u Liquidator's address

Building namelnumbe{| Concorde House

Street [Grenville Place
|

Post town l Mili Hill

County/Regian ' London

o N W[7 [ [3[SIAT

Country

u Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) ‘ © Other liquidator

Use this sectian to tell us about

Surname | another liquidator.

E Liquidator's address @

Building name/number‘ @ Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Street ( another liquidator.
|

Post town ’

County/Region ’

o[ | [[ [ T

Country ’

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

5
o Ao [ i

~ |

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(14) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

] Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liguidator's signature | Signature .
X TV\ __ X
Signature date WF W’? ’?WFW

04/17 Version 1.0



L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you dg it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give wili be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contace name

Jeffrey Mark Brenner

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Campany name

B&C Associates Limited

Address

Concorde House

Grenville Place

|
-

| MRl

e ondon

R I ALY
Cnunlry

|DX

Telephgne

020 8806 7730

W4 checkiist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with infermation missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

U You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3U2Z.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Emporium Reviews Limited

on the 10 July 2017

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are frue.

Full Na wTeE &, podes)

Signed

10 (JLLQI\ %{J \7

Dated




Emporium Reviews Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 July 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subjact to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Funds held in CGLS Account 4,500.00 4,500.00

4,500.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature Date Vo ﬂu'_“) QOV

O



Emporium Reviews Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 July 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferentiai creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,500.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors;-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,500.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
4,500.00
Estimaled prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge holders 4,500.00
Debis secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,500,00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down}) NIL
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors 4.500.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfafi to floating charge hoiders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 18,726.00
HM Revenue & Customs PAYE & NI 5,100.00
H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 5,127.00
28,953.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall In respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (24,453.00)
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards craditors {24,453.00)
lssued and called up capital
Crdinary Shareholders 1.00
1.00
Estimated total deficiency/surpius as regards members {24,454.00)

v Date 10 m{@ :20[7

Signature

U



60'5+0Z "19A TOS Sdi

L e

00'£56°82 Buyejop seuz ¢
00023 MOZ 3 LDS 'IYSPIORISH “aIBpA J9jLIBY) '8SNOH SUCHNOS jebo suogniog 0082
00°00L's DNE LAMN ‘UCPUOT ‘peoy UoISng 9eZ “JeMO | UOISNT ‘10014 pUE * SSNUNSDS @ Aouan|osu JAVd - SWoIsn) 'g anuaasy W H LOHD
00221’ avl 6271 ‘(100dioAlT "1eens sewer “esnol ueibay ‘100l4 pig 1WA - Swoisny g anuaasy W H 00HD
00'SZI Buoy Buot "peOY XNB0A s8(] 61¢ % /1€ ‘Bulpiing [enlawwo) ey 1By 4/404-102 pajwr Jeyg ssedwio) L0292
adi
00’1881 PLOS ‘DAUSRIOILBH 'PIOJUIH ‘SNUBAY SIRCIANIG I '9SNOH AJRY SS80UL J00L4 PUZ 00 P11 Aoueluncooy 199 0009
3 sS/IPPY aenN Aoy

si0)pai) Auedwio) - g
pajiwi] SMajAdY winpodwy
pajw sajenossy D8d



0LOZ #0A TOS Sdl O / L 10 1 oBeg
I

aineuti
001 00') b 00’1 Buyiejol seinua ARutpio L
00l 00°L t 00’} Aeuipi0o JUSH ‘enuaAy sjeodan|g p ‘esnop ABW SS8oulld 00| PUZ 0P uofucg aeq W 008H
sajeys  enje;
dnpled dnpeed o oN  jeuiwoN edAL ssa.ppy owieN Aay|

sleployaseys - J
pejjwi| SMajaey wnpodwy

pejjw| SejRi008sY O%H



